
Day Date Morning Room Afternoon Room
Mon 20/04/2026 T Level Education OS AT Ass 1 AR18

Tue 21/04/2026 8250 3D Design Day 1 6 8250 3D Design Day 1 6

Wed 22/04/2026 8250 3D Design Day 2 6 8250 3D Design Day 2 6

Thu 23/04/2026
8250 3D Design Day 1
8206 Photography Day 1

6
21

8250 3D Design Day 1
8206 Photography Day 1

6
21

Fri 24/04/2026
8250 3D Design Day 2
8206 Photography Day 2

6
21

8250 3D Design Day 2
8206 Photography Day 2

6
21

7202 Art Set Day 1 19 7202 Art Set Day 1 19

T Level Education OS AT Ass 3 AR18

8658 French Speaking H
Dance 
Studio

8658 French Speaking F
Dance 
Studio

Tue 28/04/2026
8202 Art Set Day 1
7202 Art Set Day 2

20, 21
19

8202 Art Set Day 1
7202 Art Set Day 2

20, 21
19

Wed 29/04/2026
8202 Art Set Day 2
7202 Art Set Day 3

20, 21
19

8202 Art Set Day 2
7202 Art Set Day 3

20, 21
19

Thu 30/04/2026

Fri 01/05/2026

31619H Applied Science: Investigation 
Skills 2h15
31827H Visual Recording and 
Communication 3h

AR18 BIT03 DIT 1h30
Gym, 
AR18

Mon 04/05/2026

Tue 05/05/2026 BHS03 H&SC 2h Gym, 
AR18, JAN

60317T01: Principles & Applications Of 
Chemistry 1h

AR18

Wed 06/05/2026 BEN03 Enterprise 2h Gym, 
AR18, JAN

60318T01: Principles & Applications Of 
Physics 1h

AR18

Thu 07/05/2026 BSP03 Sport 1h30 Gym, AR18

Fri 08/05/2026

Mon 11/05/2026

8702/01 English Lit 1h45
589901 IT: u1 Fundamentals of IT 1h30
F160/01: App Dev: Fndmntls Of App 
Dev 1h15

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

582701 Sport: u1 Body Systems 1h30
8FM0/01 Further Maths 1h40 AR18

Tue 12/05/2026
8464F/01 Triology Biology 1h15
8461/01 Biology F+H 1h45

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Wed 13/05/2026
8035/01 Geography 1h30
21331L Psychology: Approaches 1h30
7707/01 English Lit & Lang 3h

Gym, 
AR18

J277/01 Computer Science 1h30
Gym, 
AR18

Thu 14/05/2026
8300/01 Maths F+H 1h30 Gym, 

AR18, JAN

589902 IT: u2 Global information 1h30
582703 Sport: u3 Sports Organisation 1h
4543 Criminology U2 1h30

AR18

Fri 15/05/2026
1H10HM/11 History - Medicine in 
Britain 1h20

Gym, 
AR18, JAN 8FM0/02 Further Maths 1h40 AR18

Mon 18/05/2026
8464F/01 Triology Chemistry 1h15
8461/01 Chemistry F+H 1h45

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Tue 19/05/2026
8702/02 English Lit 2h15
31617 Applied Science: Chemistry 40m

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

J277/02 Computer Science 1h30
Food and Cookery 1h30
31617 Applied Science: Biology 40m
60316T01: Principles & Applications Of 
Biology 1h
9H10/1H History: Britain transformed 2h15
9JA0/01 Japanese Translation 2h30

Gym, 
AR18

Wed 20/05/2026
8658 French Listening F 35m H 45m
8658 French Reading F 45m H 1h

Dance 
Studio, 
AR18

31617 Applied Science: Physics 40m
21333L Psychology: Health 2h
589903 IT: u3 Cyber Security 1h30
H556A/01 Physics: Modelling 2h15
F161/01: App Dev: Dvlpng Applctn Sftwre 
1h15

Gym

Thu 21/05/2026
C700U1 8700/01 English Language 
1h45

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Fri 22/05/2026

Summer 2026 Timetable

Mon 27/04/2026

BANK HOLIDAY



Day Date Morning Room Afternoon Room

Mon 01/06/2026
H556A/02 Physics: Exploring 2h15
7707/2 English Lit and Lang 2h30

Gym
9JA0/02 Japanese Translation 2h40
Functional Skills L2 Maths 1h55

AR18

Tue 02/06/2026
8464F/01 Triology Physics 1h15
8461/01 Physics F+H 1h45
7405/01 Chemistry 2h

Gym, 
AR18, JAN 9H10/2H History: The USA 1h30 AR18

Wed 03/06/2026 8300/02 Maths F+H 1h30 Gym, 
AR18, JAN

9MA0/01 Maths: Pure 2h
8035/02 Geography 1h30

Gym, 
AR18

Thu 04/06/2026
1H10/B4+P3 History (American West, 
Elizabethan) 1h45

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

8658 French Writing F 1h H 1h15
7402/01 Biology 2h
4543 Criminology U4 1h30

AR18

Fri 05/06/2026
C700/1 English Language 2h
8700/02 English Lang 1h45 

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Mon 08/06/2026
8464F/02 Triology Biology 1h15
8461/02 Biology F+H 1h45
H556A/03 Physics: Unified 1h30

Gym, 
AR18, JAN NCFE Hair and Beauty 2h AR18

Tue 09/06/2026
7405/02 Chemistry 2h
Foundation ChildCare 1h30

AR18 1H10/33 History (The USA) 1h20 Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Wed 10/06/2026 8300/03 Maths F+H 1h30 Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Thu 11/06/2026
8035/03 Geography 1h30
9H10/35 History: Britain Empire & 
Warfare 2h15

Gym, 
AR18

9MA0/02 Maths: Pure 2h
9JA0/03 Japanese 2h15

AR18

Fri 12/06/2026
8464F/02 Triology Chemistry 1h15
8461/02 Chemistry F+H 1h45
7402/02 Biology 2h

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Mon 15/06/2026
8464F/02 Triology Physics 1h15
8461/02 Physics F+H 1h45
7405/03 Chemistry 2h

Gym, 
AR18, JAN

Tue 16/06/2026 7402/03 Biology 2h AR18

Wed 17/06/2026
Thu 18/06/2026 9MA0/03 Maths: Stats & Mechanics 2h AR18

Fri 19/06/2026

Mon 22/06/2026
Tue 23/06/2026
Wed 24/06/2026 Contingency Day Contingency Day

HALF TERM


